—L%; DRINKS MENU

VILLAGE
Hotel & Spa
DRAUGHT ABV  Pint  Half ALCOHOL FREE ABV  330ml
Export Lager 4% £4.80 £2.40 Heineken Zero 0% £3.95
Grays Extra Smooth 3.6% £4.80 £2.40 Birra Moretti Zero 0% £3.95
Dortmunder Union Pils 5% £5.70 £2.85 Rekorderlig Alcohol Free Cider 0% £4.50
Heineken 5% £5.80 £2.90
Birra Moretti 4.6% £6.20 £3.10
Strongbow Original 45% £520 £2.60 DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS Pint  Half
Strongbow Dark Fruit 4% £550 £2.75
Coca Cola / Diet Coke £3.90 £1.95
Lemonade £3.90 £1.95
BOTTLES & CANS ABV  330ml
(All servings are 330ml unless stated) SOET DRINKS
WKD Blue 4% £4.75
White Claw Hard Seltzer 45% £4.75 J20 (Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passionfruit) £3.25
Peroni 5.1% g490  Applefiser £325
Corona Extra 45% £4.90 Red Bull £3.75
Guinness 4.1% £5.85
Rekorderlig Cider 4% £5.85 MARLISH PREMIUM MIXERS
Wild Berries or Strawberry & Lime
English Tonic Water £2.60
GIN ABV  25ml
Distillers Choice Tonic Water £2.60
Gordon’s 0.0% 0.0% £3.50
Gordon's London Dry 375% £4.20 Flavoured Tonic Water £2.60
Gordon's Pink 37.5% £4.20
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon 37.5% £4.20
Gordon’s White Peach 37.5% £4.20
Gordon’s Orange 37.5% £4.20
Bombay Sapphire 40% £4.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 43% £4.65
Whitley Neill Mango and Lime 43% £4.65
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit 43% £4.65
Hendricks 41.4% £5.75
VODKA ABV  25ml
Smirnoff No. 21 37.5% £4.20
Grey Goose 40% £5.50
AU Vodka (various flavours) 35.2% £5.50
Haku 40% £4.95

We have an extended range of spirits and liquor available in the Courtyard Bar, please ask your server for more information.
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LAST DROP
VILLAGE

Hotel & Spa

LIQUORS

(All servings are 25ml unless stated)

Archers

Fireball Cinnamon
Kahlua

Malibu

Drambuie

Amaretto Disaronno
Cointreau

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila
Pimms No. 1

Baileys Irish Cream

Patron Reposado Tequila

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal
Hennessy XO

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Spiced

Dead Mans Fingers Flavoured Rums
Dead Mans Fingers Hemp CBD Rum
Kraken Black Spiced

Old J Tiki Fire

Mount Gay XO Triple Cask

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

DRINKS MENU

ABV

18%
33%
16%
21%
40%
28%
40%
38%
25%
17%
40%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%

ABV

37.5%
40%
35%

37.5%
40%
40%

75.5%
43%
40%

25ml

£4.20
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.60
£3.75
£5.10
£5.10
£7.00

25ml

£4.95
£6.75
£8.95
£15.00

25ml

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.75
£4.75
£4.90
£5.60
£8.00
£9.50

WHISKEY

Famous Grouse
Jameson'’s

Johnnie Walker Black
Suntory Toki

Jack Daniel’s No.7
Bulleit Frontier Bourbon
Makers Mark
Glenfiddich 12
Laphroaig

Hibiki Harmony
Glenfiddich 18
Glenfiddich 21

ABY

40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
45%
45%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%

SHOTS & BOMBS

Sourz

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila

Tequila Rose
Jagermeister
Antica Sambuca
Jagerbomb
Skittlebomb

4 shots or bombs

15%
38%
15%
35%
38%

25ml

£4.20
£4.35
£4.60
£4.80
£4.85
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.90
£6.95
£8.25
£16.00

£3.50
ESNS
SV
£3.75
£8.75
(8875
£3.75
£14.00

We also have a selection of hot drinks and cocktails available in the CourtyardBar and the Drop Inn. Please ask your server for details.



