

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT	ABV	Pint	Half	
Export Lager	4%	£4.80	£2.40	
Grays Extra Smooth	3.6%	£4.80	£2.40	
Dortmunder Union Pils	5%	£5.70	£2.85	
Heineken	5%	£5.80	£2.90	
Birra Moretti	4.6%	£6.20	£3.10	
Strongbow Original	4.5%	£5.20	£2.60	
Strongbow Dark Fruit	4%	£5.50	£2.75	
BOTTLES & CANS		ABV	330ml	
(All servings are 330ml unless	stated)			
-	,	404	0475	
WKD Blue		4%	£4.75	
White Claw Hard Seltzer		4.5%		
Peroni		5.1%	£4.90	
Corona Extra		4.5%		
Guinness		4.1%		
Rekorderlig Cider Wild Berries or Strawberry & Lime		4%	£5.85	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
GIN		ABV	25ml	
Gordon's 0.0%		0.0%	£3.50	
Gordon's London Dry		37.5%	£4.20	
Gordon's Pink		37.5%	£4.20	
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon		37.5%	£4.20	
Gordon's White Peach		37.5%	£4.20	
Gordon's Orange		37.5%	£4.20	
Bombay Sapphire		40%	£4.50	
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginge	r	43%	£4.65	
Whitley Neill Mango and Lime		43%	£4.65	
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit		43%	£4.65	
Hendricks		41.4%	£5.75	
VODKA		ABV	25ml	
Smirnoff No. 21		37.5%	£4.20	
Grey Goose		40%	£5.50	
-				

AU Vodka (various flavours)

Haku

ALCOHOL FREE

Heineken Zero	0%	£3.95
Birra Moretti Zero	0%	£3.95
Rekorderlig Alcohol Free Cider	0%	£4.50

ABV 330ml

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS Pint Half

Coca Cola / Diet Coke	£3.90	£1.95
Lemonade	£3.90	£1.95

SOFT DRINKS

J2O (Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passionfruit)	£3.25
Appletiser	£3.25
Red Bull	£3.75

MARLISH PREMIUM MIXERS

English Tonic Water	£2.60
Distillers Choice Tonic Water	£2.60
Flavoured Tonic Water	£2.60

35.2% £5.50

40% £4.95



Mount Gay XO Triple Cask

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

DRINKS MENU

LIQUORS	ABV	25ml	WHISKEY	ABV	25ml
(All servings are 25ml unless stated)					
Archers	18%	£4.20	Famous Grouse	40%	£4.20
Fireball Cinnamon	33%	£4.00	Jameson's	40%	£4.35
Kahlua	16%	£4.25	Johnnie Walker Black	40%	£4.60
Malibu	21%	£4.25	Suntory Toki	43%	£4.80
Drambuie	40%	£4.50	Jack Daniel's No.7	40%	£4.85
Amaretto Disaronno	28%	£4.50	Bulleit Frontier Bourbon	45%	£4.95
Cointreau	40%	£4.60	Makers Mark	45%	£4.95
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila	38%	£3.75	Glenfiddich 12	40%	£5.50
Pimms No. 1	25%	£5.10	Laphroaig	40%	£5.90
Baileys Irish Cream	17%	£5.10	Hibiki Harmony	43%	£6.95
Patron Reposado Tequila	40%	£7.00	Glenfiddich 18	40%	£8.25
			Glenfiddich 21	40%	£16.00
COGNAC	ABV	25ml			
	100/	04.05			
Courvoisier VS	40%	£4.95	SHOTS & BOMBS		
Hennessy VS	40%	£6.75	Sourz	15%	£3.50
Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal	40%	£8.95		38%	£3.50
Hennessy XO	40%	£15.00	Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila		
			Tequila Rose	15%	£3.75
RUM	ABV	25ml	Jagermeister Antica Sambuca	35% 38%	£3.75 £3.75
Bacardi Carta Blanca	37.5%	£4.20	Jagerbomb	30%	£3.75
Captain Morgan	40%	£4.20 £4.20	Skittlebomb		
Captain Morgan Spiced	40 <i>%</i> 35%	£4.20 £4.20	4 shots or bombs		£3.75
Dead Mans Fingers Flavoured Rums	37.5%	£4.20 £4.75			£14.00
Dead Mans Fingers Hemp CBD Rum	37.5% 40%	£4.75 £4.75			
Kraken Black Spiced	40%	£4.75			
Old J Tiki Fire	40% 75.5%	£4.90 £5.60			
	13.370	£3.00			

43%

40%

£8.00

£9.50